WH60 系列規格書
The Specification of WH60 Series
 MS-DE-031-163 第八版   PAGE:01OF04
1. 適用範圍 / SCOPE
WH60 系列，適用於純電動汽車和混合動力汽車的全範圍分斷熔斷器。
WH60 series, general purpose fuse for EV/HEV.
2. 產品型號 / TYPE
例「example」：

Voltage
分斷能力
Breaking
Capacity
I²t 值
 Typical I²t
(A²S)
電壓降
1.0In Typical
Voltage drop
1 倍功耗
1.0In
Typical
Power loss WH60-XXX- P (-VT)
WH60
WH60-32- P 32 A
150 Vdc
100 Vdc
10kA
2560 135 mV 4.3W
WH60-40- P 40 A 4100 125 mV 5.0W
WH60-50- P 50 A 6000 120 mV 6.0W
WH60-60- P 60 A 9000 117 mV 7.5W
WH60-80- P 80 A 16000 113 mV 9.0W
WH60-100- P 100 A 25000 110 mV 11.0W
WH60-125- P 125 A 40000 105 mV 13.0W
WH60-150- P 150 A 68000 112 mV 17.8W
WH60-160- P 160 A 64000 110 mV 19.0W
WH60-180- P 180 A 92000 105 mV 19.5W
顺
海
科
技
07
55
-2
81
00
01
6
WH60 系列規格書
The Specification of WH60 Series
 MS-DE-031-163 第八版   PAGE:03OF04
WH60-200- P 200 A 120000 100 mV 20.0W
WH60-250- VT 250 A 190000 85 mV 20.7W
WH60-300- VT 300 A 270000 90 mV 23.1W
WH60-400-VT 400 A 480000 100 mV 40.0W
溫升：60%額定電流小于等于 45K   /  Temperature Rise: <=45K with 60% of rated current
8. 時間電流曲線 Time-Current Curve
顺
海